
A3

DIMENSIONS:

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

D D

C

B

A

C

B

A

4 3 2 1

OFSCALE SHEET REV

NAME

SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DWN

CHK

APVD

MATERIAL FINISH

REVISIONS

P LTR DATE APVDDWNDESCRIPTION
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION

C COPYRIGHT

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

WEIGHT

1470-19 (3/13)

RESTRICTED TO

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT.

TE Connectivity

50

Customer Drawing

2832081

BERLAND
22/11/15

DEREY
-

N.ALMEIDA
-

1:3 1 1 C

-

IEC-61238-1

SEE TABLEALU ALLOY TINNED

mm
0
0
0
0
0

-

BLMT-800/1000-17
BLMT-800/1000-21
BLMT-800/1000-2x13

-

2011

2011

-

BY -

- -

A CREATION 09FEB2015 LP NA

B ECR-15-016152 23/11/15 JB AG

C ECR-18-019199 (SPAC. 50 WAS 40 ON -3) 13DEC2018 BM NA

 A/F13

M18

40

60

67

153

(STRIPPING LENGTH : 85
LONGUEUR DE DENUDAGE : ...)

86 60

32

148

198

AL CU

ROUND STRANDED
/Circ câblé /RM

ROUND SOLID
/Circ massif /RE

SECTOR STRANDED
/Sectoral câblé /SM

SECTOR SOLID
/Sectoral massif /SE

ROUND STRANDED
/Circ câblé /RM

SECTOR STRANDED
/Sectoral câblé /SM

CONDUCTOR
CROSS-SECTION

/Section conducteur
/Querschnittsbereich

mm²

800-1000 800-1000 800-1000

CONDUCTOR
DIAMETER

/Diamètre conducteur
/Leiterdurchmesser

mm

- - -

DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER WEIGHT

BLMT-800/1000-17 2832081-1 874g
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